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Référence : 50

Municipalité de Gremda

Route Gremda km 6, Sfax

Téléphone: 74 268 448

Email : contact@commune-gremda.com

Du: 2024-11-25

DESIGNATION

Qte

P.U.H.T

% TVA

% Rem

Montant TTC

Contrat Cadre De Service Maintenance Corrective Site
WEB (Commune Gremda)

750.000

19%

0%

892.500




